

## PATRONS PROGRAM

## Become a Patron for The 61st Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival

March 20, 21 and 22, 2020

Our Patrons Program was created to provide support to The Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival artists through dedicated funds pledged to purchase artwork during our annual show. By participating, Patrons make monetary pledges for given levels of spending and a portion of your contribution stays with you to purchase art during the festival. The financial commitment to the purchase of art generates enthusiasm in the artists' community and attracts the most outstanding artists who display on the outdoor circuit. We invite you to experience the unique and rewarding opportunity to become a Patron of The 61st Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival.

## Register online at: <a href="http://wpsaf.org/patrons/joinnow.html">http://wpsaf.org/patrons/joinnow.html</a>

2020 PATRON BENEFITS	STANDARD PATRON \$600 Contribution	BRONZE PATRON \$900 Contribution	SILVER PATRON \$1,200 Contribution	GOLD PATRON \$2,500 Contribution	PLATINUM PATRON \$5,000 Contribution
DOLLAR AMOUNT OF ART BUCKS	\$375	\$650	\$950	\$2,200	\$4,700
SIGNED POSTER	✓	✓	/	<b>✓</b>	✓
EXCLUSIVE TENT CONCERT SEATING FOR TWO	<b>✓</b>	✓	1	<b>✓</b>	1
PATRONS TENT: LUNCH & BEVERAGES FOR TWO	✓	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
MEET AND GREET PARTY	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>	✓
POSTER UNVEILING PARTY	<b>✓</b>	✓	1	<b>/</b>	<b>✓</b>
MEET THE JUDGES PARTY AT THE ALFOND INN	✓	✓	1	<b>✓</b>	✓
LISTED ON WPSAF PROGRAM AND WEBSITE	✓	✓	/	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
3-DAY PARKING PASS			/	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
BUSINESS CARD-SIZED AD IN PROGRAM				/	/
ADDITIONAL TENT PASSES		_		+2	+4

Contributions or gifts to The Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festvial  $^{\text{TM}}$  or its Patrons Program are not deductible as charitable contributions for Federal income tax purposes.

## Payable to:

The Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival P.O. Box 597 Winter Park, FL 32790-0597 407-644-7207 email: patrons@wpsaf.org

BRONZE

STANDARD \$600

CELL PHONE:

VAME (Please Print)

**JISA OR MASTERCARD #:** 

EXP (MM/YY):

REDIT CARD SECURITY CODE: